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Plan: City of Peoria - Version 1

All Districts Summary Report
District
No.

D1

Total Population 22,918

Total Population
18+ 16,676

Deviation 288

Dev. % 1.273

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 2,560 20,358 22,918 2,560 20,358 7,258 12,167 235 262 17

Total% 11.17 88.83 100.00 11.17 88.83 31.67 53.09 1.03 1.14 0.07

Total18+ 1,654 15,022 22,918 1,654 15,022 6,376 7,951 199 212 13

Total18+% 9.92 90.08 137.43 9.92 90.08 38.23 47.68 1.19 1.27 0.08

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 2,560 20,358 224 195

Total% 11.17 88.83 0.98 0.85

Total18+ 1,654 15,022 146 125

Total18+% 9.92 90.08 0.88 0.75
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District
No.

D2

Total Population 22,534

Total Population
18+ 16,964

Deviation -96

Dev. % -0.424

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 2,138 20,396 22,534 2,138 20,396 9,161 10,032 223 518 14

Total% 9.49 90.51 100.00 9.49 90.51 40.65 44.52 0.99 2.30 0.06

Total18+ 1,459 15,505 22,534 1,459 15,505 8,095 6,480 191 438 9

Total18+% 8.60 91.40 132.83 8.60 91.40 47.72 38.20 1.13 2.58 0.05

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 2,138 20,396 236 212

Total% 9.49 90.51 1.05 0.94

Total18+ 1,459 15,505 170 122

Total18+% 8.60 91.40 1.00 0.72
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District
No.

D3

Total Population 22,723

Total Population
18+ 18,206

Deviation 93

Dev. % 0.411

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 1,321 21,402 22,723 1,321 21,402 14,027 6,122 259 606 19

Total% 5.81 94.19 100.00 5.81 94.19 61.73 26.94 1.14 2.67 0.08

Total18+ 874 17,332 22,723 874 17,332 12,114 4,257 212 486 18

Total18+% 4.80 95.20 124.81 4.80 95.20 66.54 23.38 1.16 2.67 0.10

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 1,321 21,402 225 144

Total% 5.81 94.19 0.99 0.63

Total18+ 874 17,332 167 78

Total18+% 4.80 95.20 0.92 0.43
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District
No.

D4

Total Population 22,713

Total Population
18+ 17,598

Deviation 83

Dev. % 0.367

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 1,069 21,644 22,713 1,069 21,644 14,869 3,891 246 2,295 11

Total% 4.71 95.29 100.00 4.71 95.29 65.46 17.13 1.08 10.10 0.05

Total18+ 665 16,933 22,713 665 16,933 12,266 2,527 188 1,727 7

Total18+% 3.78 96.22 129.07 3.78 96.22 69.70 14.36 1.07 9.81 0.04

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 1,069 21,644 222 110

Total% 4.71 95.29 0.98 0.48

Total18+ 665 16,933 151 67

Total18+% 3.78 96.22 0.86 0.38

Page 10 of 11 COP - Redistricting - Version 1



Total% 3.64 96.36 100.00 3.64 96.36 67.60 7.87 0.84 18.53 0.07

Total18+ 501 16,013 22,262 501 16,013 11,786 1,152 137 2,717 7

Total18+% 3.03 96.97 134.81 3.03 96.97 71.37 6.98 0.83 16.45 0.04

District
No.

D5

Total Population 22,262

Total Population
18+ 16,514

Deviation -368

Dev. % -1.626

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Total Hispanic Non-Hispanic Non-Hispanic
white

Non-Hispanic
black

Non-Hispanic
American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native

Non-Hispanic
Asian

Non-Hispanic
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific
Islander

Total 811 21,451 22,262 811 21,451 15,049 1,751 188 4,126 16

Total% 3.64 96.36 1.13 0.31

Total18+ 501 16,013 176 38

Total18+% 3.03 96.97 1.07 0.23

Total
Hispanic

Total
Non-Hispanic

Non-Hispanic
some other
race

Non-Hispanic
two or
more
minority
race

Total 811 21,451 251 70
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